
AB Winter Games Qualifier
Canyon Ski Resort
Dec 20, 2025 (Sat)

Official
Head Judge: KWASNY,Kevin
Chief of Comp: COOPER,Jeremy
T.D.: MILLER,Scott
Chief of Scoring: FFRASER,Jesika
Judge 1: EHAID,Mike
Judge 2: BEUERLEIN,Geoff
Judge 3: RITSON-BENNETT,Andrew

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Dec 20, 2025 (Sat)
Female                   (By  Group Score)         Time: 12:35 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        AB Winter Games Qual                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Ht  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

1 226 GLOECKLER,Ellie   F12 1     56   52   39  49.0
57   54   39  50.0    50.0

2 288 OSEPCHUK,Sophie   F12 6     62   62   14  46.0
60   60   10  43.3    46.0

3 169 RITSON-BENNETT,Cl F12 4     46   42   10  32.6
27   28    8  21.0    32.6

1 179 BEUERLEIN,Mary    F14 4     79   83   61  74.3
77   82   64  74.3    74.3

2 274 ENSKAT,Julia      F14 6     79   81   50  70.0
80   83   56  73.0    73.0

3 210 ALLEN,Anja        F14 7     83   82   42  69.0
81   76    4  53.6    69.0

4 222 MARTEL,Charlotte  F14 4     80   78   33  63.6
80   79   45  68.0    68.0

5 188 WILSON,Maya       F14 4     77   76    4  52.3
78   79   37  64.6    64.6

6   2 HEAVIN,Aubrey     F14 4     85   84   16  61.6
85   84   22  63.6    63.6

7 197 CLARK,Audrey      F14 6     74   72   25  57.0
75   73   27  58.3    58.3

8 180 RUSHFELDT,Thea    F14 5     63   64   29  52.0
67   68   27  54.0    54.0

9 243 KELLY,Quinn       F14 5     63   65   25  51.0
65   67   23  51.6    51.6

10 156 KORRALL,Sadie     F14 6     57   55   19  43.6
56   54   33  47.6    47.6

11 277 ELKO,Evy          F14 6     57   56   22  45.0
55   54   15  41.3    45.0

12 232 SKJERSVEN,Gabriel F14 7     38   39    5  27.3
37   38    4  26.3    27.3

1 242 SHACKLETON,Sarah  F16 2     80   80   45  68.3
83   84   45  70.6    70.6
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